Position

Principal-Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Intervention Spec./Coach

Principal-Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Coord-Child Develop
Progs, Coord-Child
Develop Progs, Coord-
Child Develop Progs,
Differential-Cert, Mou
Payment-Cert Mgmt

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, 1/2 Asst
To Principal

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Master Tchr

Principal-Elementary,
Differential-Cert, Mou
Payment-Cert Mgmt

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly

Master Tchr, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

K-12 Education Entity

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

Department Total Wages

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

$129,599

$114,658

$113,027

$110,481

$106,399

$105,713

$103,911

$100,180

$99,993

$98,756

$90,862

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,197

$39,346

$39,065

$32,634

$37,975

$37,866

$24,799

$36,964

$36,932

$23,461

$35.426



Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary |l

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Custodian, Custodian,
Mou Payment,
Differential-Class,
Differential-Class

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly

Secretary Ill, Mou
Payment, Differential-

Class, Differential-Class

Custodian, Custodian
Sub, Mou Payment,
Differential-Class, Ctrl
Ktn Util Wkr

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Substitute

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher
Substitute

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Sub-Long

Term, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher

Hrly, Teacher Sub-Long

Term

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

$86,537

$74,684

$72,828

$72,260

$68,154

$64,652

$57,805

$57,045

$52,260

$45,525

$41,385

$39,184

$34,716

$32,154

$26,451

$19,116

$18,437

$17,857

$26,467

$29,747

$8,588

$7,477

$9,112

$8,742



Lib Media Tech-Elem

Teacher

Student Supervision Asst.

Mental Health Professiona

Teacher

Student Supervision Asst.

Student Supervision Asst.

Lib Media Tech-Elem,
Lib Media Tech-Elem,
Noon Supv/Child Care
Supv, Secretary |,
Secretary |, Clerical
Assistant Sub, Lib
Media Clerk Sub,
District Receptionist

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Student Supervision
Asst., Student
Supervision Asst.,
Student Supervision
Asst., Grant Support
Staff

Differential-Class

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Sub-Long
Term

Student Supervision
Asst., Student
Supervision Asst.,
Student Supervision
Asst.

Student Supervision
Asst., Student
Supervision Asst.,
Student Supervision
Asst.

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified
ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott
Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

$33,804

$21,165

$16,789

$16,711
$16,210

$13,567

$8,407

$8,592

$9,491

$1,407

$3,899
$4,244

$0

$0



