Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary	Coord-Child Develop Progs, Coord-Child Develop Progs, Coord- Child Develop Progs, Differential-Cert, Mou Payment-Cert Mgmt	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$129,599	\$28,197
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, 1/2 Asst To Principal	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$114,658	\$39,346
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$113,027	\$39,065
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$110,481	\$32,634
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$106,399	\$37,975
Intervention Spec./Coach	Teacher, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Master Tchr	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$105,713	\$37,866
Principal-Elementary	Principal-Elementary, Differential-Cert, Mou Payment-Cert Mgmt	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$103,911	\$24,799
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$100,180	\$36,964
Teacher	Master Tchr, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$99,993	\$36,932
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$98,756	\$23,461
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$90,862	\$35,426

Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$86,537	\$34,716
Custodian	Custodian, Custodian, Mou Payment, Differential-Class, Differential-Class	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$74,684	\$32,154
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$72,828	\$26,451
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$72,260	\$19,116
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$68,154	\$18,437
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$64,652	\$17,857
Secretary III	Secretary III, Mou Payment, Differential- Class, Differential-Class	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$57,805	\$26,467
Custodian	Custodian, Custodian Sub, Mou Payment, Differential-Class, Ctrl Ktn Util Wkr	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$57,045	\$29,747
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Substitute	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$52,260	\$8,588
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Substitute	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$45,525	\$7,477
Teacher	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Sub-Long Term, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$41,385	\$9,112
Teacher	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Sub-Long Term	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$39,184	\$8,742

Lib Media Tech-Elem	Lib Media Tech-Elem, Lib Media Tech-Elem, Noon Supv/Child Care Supv, Secretary I, Secretary I, Clerical Assistant Sub, Lib Media Clerk Sub, District Receptionist	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$33,804	\$8,592
Teacher	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$21,165	\$9,491
Student Supervision Asst.	Student Supervision Asst., Student Supervision Asst., Student Supervision Asst., Grant Support Staff	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$16,789	\$1,407
Mental Health Professiona	Differential-Class	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$16,711	\$3,899
Teacher	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Sub-Long Term	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$16,210	\$4,244
Student Supervision Asst.	Student Supervision Asst., Student Supervision Asst., Student Supervision Asst.	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$13,567	\$0
Student Supervision Asst.	Student Supervision Asst., Student Supervision Asst., Student Supervision Asst.	ABC Unified	Elliott	\$8,407	\$0